
$499,000 - 27 Bailey Drive, Windsor
MLS® #202403183 

$499,000
3 Bedroom, 1.50 Bathroom, 2,018 sqft
Residential on 0.30 Acres

V1, Windsor, NS

You just found a great, move in ready family
home at the end of a cul-de-sac in a
family-oriented neighbourhood in Garland
Crossing, on the outskirts of Windsor.  Easy
access to Hwy 101; close to town, Ski
Martock, the West Hants Sportsplex, hospital,
wineries etc.  Since 2022 most of this home
has been painted; stove, dishwasher, washer
& dryer replaced; most light fixtures replaced
including the ceiling fans; exterior door
handles & locks; USB chargers installed in the
Primary BR; even the back deck was
resurfaced with all new boards.  The open
concept main level is filled with natural light.  It
consists of a spacious kitchen, adjoining dining
area which opens to the living room.  For your
added comfort there is a ductless heat pump
and wall mounted electric fireplace.  Down the
hall is a lg renovated 4 pc bath; 3 good sized
bedrooms.  The Primary BR has his & hers
closets.  The walk-out lower level, has a 2nd
heat pump and in-floor heat, a combined
laundry & 2 pc bath; very lg family room.  The
massive games room is easy to convert to 2
more bedrooms.  Large, level backyard great
for the family!

Built in 2011

Essential Information

MLS® # 202403183

Price $499,000



Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 1.50

Full Baths 1

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 2,018

Acres 0.30

Year Built 2011

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Closed

Date Sold June 21st, 2024

Community Information

Address 27 Bailey Drive

Area Annapolis Valley

District Hants County

Sub-District V1

City Windsor

County Hants

Province NS

Postal Code B0N 2T0

Amenities

Utilities Electric, Cable Connected, Electricity Connected, Phone Connected

Parking Spaces 1

Parking Single, Garage, Gravel

# of Garages 1

Interior

Interior Features High Speed Internet

Appliances Electric Range, Dishwasher, Dryer - Electric, Washer, Range Hood,
Refrigerator

Heating Ductless, Hot Water, In Floor

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Electric

Stories Split Entry

Has Basement Yes

Basement Finished, Walk-Out Access

Exterior



Lot Description Under 0.5 Acres, Cleared

Roof Asphalt

Construction Vinyl Siding

Foundation Concrete Perimeter

School Information

Elementary Three Mile Plains District School

Middle West Hants Middle School

High Avon View High School

Additional Information

Zoning Residential

Listing Details

Listing Office Royal LePage Atlantic
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